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School Games Summer Festival 2022 – Results

	Quadkids Athletics Year 3/4
	Spirit
	Position

	Blaby & Harborough
	 
	10th

	North Charnwood
	 
	2nd

	South Charnwood
	 
	1st

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	 
	6th

	East Leicester
	 
	7th

	West Leicester
	X
	8th

	Melton
	 
	5th

	North West Leicestershire
	 
	3rd

	Oadby & Wigston
	 
	9th

	Rutland
	 
	4th



	Quadkids Athletics Year 5/6
	Spirit
	Position

	Blaby & Harborough
	 
	10th

	North Charnwood
	 
	8th

	South Charnwood
	 
	7th

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	 
	6th

	East Leicester
	 
	3rd

	West Leicester
	X
	2nd

	Melton
	 
	5th

	North West Leicestershire
	 
	1st

	Oadby & Wigston
	 
	9th

	Rutland
	 
	4th



	Quicksticks Hockey Year 5/6
	Spirit
	Position

	Blaby & Harborough
	 
	1st

	North Charnwood
	 
	3rd

	South Charnwood
	 
	8th

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	 
	 

	East Leicester
	 
	4th

	West Leicester
	 
	5th

	Melton
	X
	9th

	North West Leicestershire
	 
	2nd

	Oadby & Wigston
	 
	6th

	Rutland
	 
	7th







	Netball Year 5/6
	Spirit
	Position

	Blaby & Harborough
	 
	2nd

	North Charnwood
	 
	3rd

	South Charnwood
	X
	10th

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	 
	6th

	East Leicester
	 
	5th

	West Leicester
	 
	8th

	Melton
	 
	4th

	North West Leicestershire
	 
	9th

	Oadby & Wigston
	 
	7th

	Rutland
	 
	1st



	Sportsability Key Stage 2 Pan Disability
	Spirit
	Position

	Blaby & Harborough
	 
	6th

	North Charnwood
	 
	7th

	South Charnwood
	 
	3rd

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	X
	5th

	East Leicester
	 
	 

	West Leicester
	 
	 

	Melton
	 
	2nd

	North West Leicestershire
	 
	 

	Oadby & Wigston
	 
	1st

	Rutland
	 
	4th



Festivals (Spirit Only)
· Change 4 Life – South Charnwood
· This Girls Can – Oadby & Wigston
· Daily Boost – East Leicester 
· Dance Maynia – South Charnwood
· Y7/8 Leadership – Hinckley & Bosworth









Final Overall Medals Table
	Partnership
	Gold
	Silver
	Bronze
	Spirit of the Games Award
	No of Competitions Entered
	Overall Points

	Blaby & Harborough
	1
	3
	0
	1
	17
	85

	Hinckley & Bosworth
	2
	1
	3
	4
	17
	88

	North Charnwood
	3
	3
	3
	2
	24
	145

	West Leicester
	5
	2
	2
	3
	16
	136

	East Leicester
	3
	6
	1
	4
	23
	133

	North West Leicestershire
	2
	2
	4
	1
	20
	112

	Oadby & Wigston
	3
	1
	4
	0
	18
	107

	Rutland
	1
	1
	3
	0
	16
	89

	Melton & Belvoir
	1
	2
	0
	3
	20
	94

	South Charnwood
	1
	0
	1
	3
	20
	76
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